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August 26, 2022

Adam M. Hall

Liberty Utilities

15 Buttrick Road
Londonderry, NH 03053

Re:  DE 19-064
Notice of Intent to File Rate Schedules
Tariff Pages: Original Pg 36A
Tariff No. 21
Effective Date: July 1, 2022

Dear Mr. Hall:

Employees of the Public Utilities Commission have reviewed the tariffs filed on July 6, 2022,
and emailed to the service list on August 16, 2022, in the above-captioned proceeding and confirms
compliance with Puc 1603 filing requirements. A copy of this letter is being entered into the docket

and the tariff filing will be placed in our permanent file.

In accordance with the Secretarial letter issued March 17, 2020, this letter will be filed
electronically only at this time. A date stamped copy of the filed tariff pages is enclosed for your files.

Please e-mail me at Susan.M.Gagne@puc.nh.gov if [ can be of assistance.

Sincerely,
/s! Swsan . %w&

Susan M. Gagne
Tariff Administrator
cc: Service List
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Adam.Hall@libertyutilities.com
agustin.ros@brattle.com
amanda.o.noonan@energy.nh.gov
anthony.strabone@libertyutilities.com
chris@cleanenergynh.org
Christopher.Steele@ULibertyutilities.com
clifton.below@lebanonNH.gov
craig.wright@des.nh.gov
cynthia.trottier@libertyutilities.com
david.k.wiesner@energy.nh.gov
david.simek@libertyutilities.com
dheintz@ceadvisors.com
donald.m.kreis@oca.nh.gov
eemerson@primmer.com
elizabeth.r.nixon@energy.nh.gov
Energy-Litigation@energy.nh.gov
Erica.Menard@libertyutilities.com
gtherrien@ceadvisors.com
Heather.Green@libertyutilities.com
heather.tebbetts@libertyutilities.com
jacqueline.m.trottier@energy.nh.gov
jay.e.dudley@energy.nh.gov
joel.rivera@libertyutilities.com
jrw@psu.edu
karen.j.moran@energy.nh.gov
karen.sinville@libertyutilities.com
kelly@cleanenergynh.org
kponder@alliancecg.net
kristen.condon@]libertyutilities.com
mari-louise.messuri@libertyutilities.com
mark.parker@libertyutilities.com
Matthew.DeCourcey@libertyutilities.com
maureen.karpf@libertyutilities.com
Maureen.l.reno@oca.nh.gov

mbartos@ceadvisors.com

Melissa.Samenfeld@libertyutilities.com
michael.sheehan@]libertyutilities.com
niebling@inrsllc.com
ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov
paul.b.dexter@energy.nh.gov
pearl.donohoo-vallett@brattle.com
peter.dawes@libertyutilities.com
philip.greene@libertyutilities.com
rebecca.ohler@des.nh.gov
ryan.patnode@libertyutilities.com
sam@cleanenergynh.org
sanem.sergici@brattle.com
Shaun.Mulholland@LebanonNH.gov
steven.mullen@libertyutilities.com
tad.montgomery(@LebanonNH.gov
tga@tga3.com
thomas.c.frantz@energy.nh.gov

tklaes@blueridgecs.com
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